CONTENTS
1
3
7
11
15
19
21

cables from high heat and occasional flame, but it's mostly known for
containing any fuel leaks from spraying onto a hot surface.
It protects continuously to 260°C/500°F and will withstand a molten
splash at 1200°C/2200°F!
GADI Recommends:
We recommend covering the line securely at the highest
point and loose on the bottom. The fuel will be suppressed
within the protective sleeve and run down to the low point
away from hot surfaces.
We recommend operators wear safety glasses, dust masks,
gloves and long sleeves when handling this product.
HOW TO INSTALL
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au5 6
GHSP6 6mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP8 8mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP10 10mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP13 13mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP15 15mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP18 18mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP20 20mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP22 22mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP25 25mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP27 27mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP30 30mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
Code Description
GHSP32 32mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP35 35mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP38 38mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP40 40mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP45 45mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP50 50mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP55 55mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP60 60mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP65 65mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP70 70mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
GHSP75 75mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve
FAQS
How does Silicone Coated Hose
prevent oil or fuel from dripping
onto hot surfaces?

1.
 Another advantage is the ease of
protecting the hoses in tight hard to
get to spaces.
2.
The biggest winner for us is how
much time it saves us in
installation. It easily takes less than
half the time.
3.
I would highly recommend it to anyone
looking for the best fuel line protective
sleeve option.
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au9 10
VELCRO SILICONE COATED HOSE
GHSP25V 25mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP35V 35mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP40V 40mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP45V 45mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP50V 50mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP55V 55mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP60V 60mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP65V 65mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP70V 70mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
GHSP75V 75mm Silicone Coated Hose Sleeve - Velcro Easy Fit
Code Description
FAQS
THE QUICKEST INSTALLATION OPTION
Why would I use a Velcro option

a burst protection sleeve.
Our burst sleeve comes in a variety of
sizes and styles to fit different types of
hoses and can be easily installed with
simple tools.
APPLICATIONS BURST
SLEEVE IS COMMONLY
USED FOR:
Industrial
Construction
Agricultural
Marine
Mining
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au13 14
BURST PROTECTION SLEEVE
FRASPRS17 17mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS20 20mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS23 23mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS25 25mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS27 27mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS31 31mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS33 33mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS36 36mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS40 40mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS44 44mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
Code Description
FAQS
OUR MOST IN-DEMAND HYDRALUIC HOSE PROTECTION
What is hydraulic hose burst sleeve
protection?
A hydraulic hose burst sleeve is a
protective covering designed to
contain and control leaks and bursts
in high-pressure hydraulic hoses. It is
typically made of a tough, flexible
material such as nylon or polyester,
and is designed to fit snugly around
the outside of a hydraulic hose.
DISCONNECT YOUR
HYDRAULIC HOSES.
1.
FRASPRS47 47mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS53 53mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS55 55mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS60 60mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS66 66mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS73 73mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS78 78mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS85 85mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS93 93mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
FRASPRS122 122mm ID Burst Protection Sleeve
What are the dangers of a hydraulic
hose bursting?
There are many risks associated with
hydraulic hoses bursting, not only to

Resistant to chemical attack and suitable for use in the
most aggressive environments. Suitable for use with all
hydraulic fluids including glycol and phosphate ester-
based products.
Suitable for use with equipment operating across a wide
temperature range (-10 C to 90 C).
Fire-resistant and anti-static (FRAS) versions are
available for use in sensitive environments.
All wall thicknesses have A +/- tolerance. All sizes are
nominal. Operating Temps are at -75 to 123 degrees C.
The standard colour is Black.
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au17 18
SPIRAL WRAP
HYD-9 9mm Spiral Wrap - 25m/Box
HYD-12 12mm Spiral Wrap - 50m/Box
HYD-16 16mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-20 20mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-25 25mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-32 32mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-40 40mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-50 50mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-63 63mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-75 75mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
Code Description
FAQS
THE MOST COMMONLY KNOWN HYDRAULIC HOSE PROTECTION
How much hydraulic hose Spiral Wrap
do I need to buy?
You need to allow 20% more spiral
wrap length than the length of the
hydraulic hose.
HYD-90 90mm Spiral Wrap - 20m/Box
HYD-110 110mm Spiral Wrap - 12m/Box
HYD-125 125mm Spiral Wrap - 12m/Box
HYD-140 140mm Spiral Wrap - 6m/Box
HYD-160 160mm Spiral Wrap - 6m/Box What is hydraulic hose Spiral Wrap
made of?
Our Gadi Spiral Wrap is manufactured
from tough HDPE for ultimate
protection against abrasive wear and

making it easy to secure and bundle hoses or hose groups.
The wrap provides resistance to heat, UV damage and abrasion, as well,
providing multipurpose protection in a variety of working conditions.
Plus, thanks to the proprietary bonding process, you can cut to the
needed length with scissors without worrying about fraying.
GADI Recommends:
We recommend using bundling straps to complete the
installation of velcro hose wrap.
We recommend measuring the width of the hydraulic/fuel
lines that you are looking to bundle, before purchasing.
We recommend at least three bundling straps, one for the
top, middle and bottom.
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au23 24
VELCRO HOSE WRAP
HSV-25 25mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-40 40mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-50 50mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-60 60mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-75 75mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-80 80mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-100 100mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-125 125mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-150 150mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-175 175mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
Code Description
FAQS
THE BEST OPTION FOR KEEPING YOUR HOSES BUNDLED TOGETHER
HSV-200 200mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
HSV-250 250mm Velcro Hose Wrap - Anti Abrasion
How many hoses can I bundle
together with Velcro Hose Wrap?
The beauty of Velcro Burst Sleeve is
that multiple hoses can be shielded at

strapped, taped or tied down to stop it from slipping or coming loose.
The reason why people choose to keep their hydraulic hoses bundled
together is to stop them from rubbing on surfaces and abrasing the
hose or the protection on the hose. It also keeps them looking tidy and
organised.
We sell Bundling Straps and Strips for this particular purpose.
GADI Recommends:
We recommend using three accessories for each section of
hose/hoses - one at the top, one in the middle and one at the
bottom.
We recommend using double-looped cable ties when two
hoses are running parallel that you want to secure to a
surface while keeping them separated.
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au27 28
BUNDLING STRAPS/MERCHANDISE
GBS-2506 25mm x 600mm Fire Resistant Bundling Strap
GBS-2508 25mm x 800mm Fire Resistant Bundling Strap
GBS-2512 25mm x 1200mm Fire Resistant Bundling Strap
GBS-2515 25mm x 1500mm Fire Resistant Bundling Strap
GHAT Gadi Hose Protection Bucket Hat
Code Description

larger the better.
BUNDLE YOUR HOSES
TOGETHER
1.
2. BRING BUNDLING
STRAP UP FROM
UNDERNEATH/BEHIND
THE HOSES
3. THREAD THROUGH
THE HEAD AND PULL
TIGHT.
There should be no room for a
finger to get underneath the strap.
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au29 30
VELCRO BUNDLING STRIPS
GBSE-32 32mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-48 48mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-65 65mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-81 81mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-96 96mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-112 112mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-130 130mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-145 145mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-162 162mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-178 178mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
Code Description
FAQS
GBSE-194 194mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
GBSE-210 210mm Diameter Velcro Bundling Strip with Eyelet
What are velcro bundling strips used
for?
Bundling strips are designed to hang
hoses, with an eyelet on top.
The eyelet can be used to fix with a
bolt to your machine or can be hung
on a hook while the hoses are being
serviced.
What size bundling strip should I
use? Measure the diameter of the
bundle of hoses you are wanting
to bundle and purchase
accordingly.
There is no stretch in our bundling
strips so we suggest buying one
size bigger.
GADI HOSE PROTECTION 1800 624 088 www.advanceglobal.com.au31 32
SILICONE TAPE/CABLE TIES
GAST25 25mm Red Self Adhesive Silicone Tape - on a roll
GAST30 30mm Red Self Adhesive Silicone Tape - on a roll
46200 4.6mm x 200mm Self locking stainless steel cable tie
46300 4.6mm x 300mm Self locking stainless steel cable tie
46400 4.6mm x 400mm Self locking stainless steel cable tie
DCT1314 14mm x 14mm x 13mm x 1.5mm Double looped cable tie
Code Description
FAQS
How does silicone tape work?
Silicone tape is designed to adhere
to itself (Self-adhesive) and it’s like,
(Silicone hose) without the use of
glue or adhesive.
HOW TO INSTALL
What size silicone tape should I buy?
For taping the end of smaller or single
hoses, it is recommended to use 20 or
25mm, for larger hoses, or multiple
hoses, it is recommended to use 30mm
to 50mm tape.
GAST37 37mm Red Self Adhesive Silicone Tape - on a roll
GAST50 50mm Red Self Adhesive Silicone Tape - on a roll
START PEELING THE
TAPE OFF THE ROLL
1. 2. WRAP IT TIGHT AROUND
THE SILICONE COATED HOSE.